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000054945 Roof Replacement 19,570 02/03/2026

28439 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/22/2010

24750 REMODEL 105 07/14/2006

HX Base Yr

1676 SE FAMILY RD, LULU

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,030 109.7070 122.87 372,296 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2416

BAS 598 100 598 47,759

BAS 1,818 100 1,818 145,196

FCP 528 25 132 10,542

FOP 120 30 36 2,875

FST 156 55 86 6,869

UCP 480 20 96 7,667

UDU 480 55 264 21,085

4,180 3,030 241,992

BAS= W12 BAS= N26 W23 S26 E23$ W42 S47 E18 FOP=  E8N15 W8
S15$ N15 E27 FCP=  S4E22 N24 W22 S20$ N20 E9 FST= E13 N12 W13
S12$ N12$ PTR= N40 UCP= N20 UDU= N20 W24 S20 E24$ W24 S20
E24$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

1,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 280

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500


